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All Jet Sleds are 
proudly made in  
the USA.
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JET SLEDS

PART # JSUV JSMM JSM

DESCRIPTION Jet Sled SUV Jet Sled Mini Magnum Jet Sled Magnum

SIZE 44"L x 32"W x 10"H 60"L x 44"W x 13"H 71"L x 44"W x 16"H

WEIGHT 12.5 lbs 29 lbs 39 lbs

COLOR Black Black Black

ORIGINAL
Jet Sleds are the American Made 
workhorse trusted by outdoor 
enthusiasts everywhere. Built from 
high-density polyethylene (HDPE), 
they’re designed to handle years of 
tough use, from hauling ice fishing 
gear to transporting firewood. 

PART # JSR JS1 JSX

DESCRIPTION Jet Sled Jr. Jet Sled 1 Jet Sled XL

SIZE 43"L x 21"W x 8"H 54"L x 25"W x 10"H 66"L x 31"W x 12"H

WEIGHT 6 lbs 11.5 lbs 21.5 lbs

COLOR Black Black Black

HEAVY DUTY 

The Jet Sled Heavy Duty series 
is thicker and stronger than the 
standard Jet Sled, featuring higher 
walls to tackle the toughest terrain 
and conditions.

PART # KDR KD1 KDX

DESCRIPTION Jet Sled HD Jr. Jet Sled HD 1 Jet Sled HD XL

SIZE 43"L x 21"W x 9"H 54"L x 25"W x 11"H 66"L x 31"W x 13"H

WEIGHT 8 lbs 15 lbs 27 lbs

COLOR Black Black Black

ALL TERRAIN CAMO
Jet Sleds in ATC camo are built to aid 
you in hunting, ice fishing, or wherever 
a reliable workhorse is needed. Crafted 
through Eagle Claw's proprietary 
process, they’re available in three 
popular sizes to help tackle all your 
outdoor adventures.

PART # JSR-ATC JS1-ATC JSX-ATC

DESCRIPTION Jet Sled Jr. Jet Sled 1 Jet Sled XL

SIZE 43"L x 21"W x 8"H 54"L x 25"W x 10"H 66"L x 31"W x 12"H

WEIGHT 6 lbs 11.5 lbs 21.5 lbs

COLOR ATC Camo ATC Camo ATC Camo

WINTER CAMO
Jet Sleds in winter camo are built to 
tackle snowy landscapes and freezing 
conditions, making them the ultimate 
tool for ice fishing, hunting, or hauling 
gear. Crafted with Eagle Claw's 
proprietary process, they’re available in 
our three most popular sizes.

PART # JSR-WC JS1-WC JSX-WC

DESCRIPTION Jet Sled Jr. Jet Sled 1 Jet Sled XL

SIZE 43"L x 21"W x 8"H 54"L x 25"W x 10"H 66"L x 31"W x 12"H

WEIGHT 6 lbs 11.5 lbs 21.5 lbs

COLOR Winter Camo Winter Camo Winter Camo

BLAZE
The Blaze Orange Camouflage 
sleds are highly visible to humans 
for safety but not to game. It also 
maintains its  usefulness on the ice 
or on the farm. 

PART # JS1-BLZ JSX-BLZ

DESCRIPTION Jet Sled 1 Jet Sled XL

SIZE 54"L x 25"W x 10"H 66"L x 31"W x 12"H

WEIGHT 11.5 lbs 21.5 lbs

COLOR Blaze Orange Blaze Orange

JET SLED
#1 SELLING
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JET SLED COVERS & HAULER BAGS JET SLED ACCESSORIES

Jet Sled Universal Hitches
are available in three sizes
to suit your hauling needs. 
The Regular-Duty hitch pulls 
up to 125 lbs, the Heavy-Duty 
up to 250 lbs, and the 
Extreme-Duty handles up to 
300 lbs. Designed to fit any 
sled or shelter.

PART # JSH JSH-HD JSH-HD2

DESCRIPTION Universal Hitch Universal Heavy-duty Hitch Universal Extreme-duty Hitch

SIZE 3"W x 32"L 3"W x 40"L 3"W x 42"L

WEIGHT 125 lbs Max Limit 250 lbs Max Limit 300 lbs Max Limit

COLOR Matte Black Black

FITS SLED/SHELTER MODELS Universal Universal Universal

PART # JSPH

COLOR Black

JET SLED RACK

PART # JSRACK1

SIZE 47"L x 42"W x 63"H

WEIGHT 15 lbs

JET SLED MESH COVER
Jet Sled Mesh Covers are designed to
quickly and securely hold oversized
loads in place, with heavyweight nylon 
construction for maximum durability.

PART # MECOV-JSX MECOV-JS1

DESCRIPTION Black Black

FITS SLED MODELS JSX, KDX JS1, KD1

JET SLED DECOY HAULER BAG
The Decoy Hauler bag attaches securely in 
seconds, offering storage for up to three 
dozen full-body goose decoys or six dozen 
duck decoys.

PART # DECBAG1-B DECBAG1-W DECBAG1-WTC

DESCRIPTION Brown White WTC Camo

FITS SLED MODELS JSX & KDX JSX & KDX JSX & KDX

SLED HARNESS
The Eagle Claw Sled Harness allows hands-free towing of your 
sled or shelter. The two-point design makes it easy to attach 
the included straps from your sled/shelter to the harness.

WEAR BAR KIT
Extend the life of your sled 
with Jet Sled Universal Wear 
Bars. Designed to absorb 
wear and tear, they help 
ensure your sled performs
at its best for years to come.

PART # SWB1 SWB2 SWB3

COLORS
*Colors may vary

Blue Blue Blue

FITS SLED/
SHELTER MODELS JSR, KDR, JSUV JSX, JSM, KDX JS1, JSMM, KD1

PART # TC1 TC2 TC3 TC4 JSMM-CV JSM-CV JSR-ATC-CV JS1-ATC-CV JSX-ATC-CV

COLOR Black Black Black Black Black Black ATC-Camo ATC-Camo ATC-Camo

FITS SLED
MODELS

JSR, JSR-ATC,
JSR-WC, KDR

JS1, JS1-ATC,  
JS1-WC, KD1

JSX, JSX-ATC,  
JSX-WC, KDX JSUV JSMM JSM JSR, JSR-ATC,

JSR-WC, KDR
JS1, JA1-ATC,
JS1-WC, KD1

JSX, JSX-ATC,
JSX-WC, KDX

Displaying Jet Sleds and accessories
has never been easier. The Jet Sled
Rack creates a convenient one-stop
shopping experience for your customers.

JET SLED COVERS & HAULER BAGS

Dragging your Jet Sled or Shappell
Shelter through snow shouldn’t be
a hassle. Jet Sled Travel Covers,
available in multiple sizes, keep your
gear safe and dry. Crafted from durable
600D polyester with an elastic hem for
effortless attachment and lasting protection.

JET SLED TRAVEL COVERS

UNIVERSAL HITCHES
SHOCK ABSORBING 

HEAVY-DUTY SPRING

EAGLECLAW.COM6 7     WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California 
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JET SLED ACCESSORIES

GEAR TRACK
Attach your fishing and hunting gear to your Jet 
Sled without drilling unnecessary holes. The Jet 
Sled Gear Track gives you the freedom to move 
and organize your gear as you like. Compatible 
with ½-inch wide track hardware and includes 
all necessary mounting hardware.

PART # ECGT-12

SIZE 12"L

QTY 2

JET SLED ADJUSTABLE CARGO STRAP
Secure your gear with ease. Built for
simple operation and durability in the
harshest conditions.

PART # JSCS

SIZE 6 1/2'    

QTY 2

JET SLED ICE ROD HOLDERS
Jet Sled Ice Rod Holders are
designed to fit most ice rods and
reels and are compatible with all 
Jet Sled models. Easy to install
with the included hardware,
they feature adjustable height
for  versatile rigging options 
and a quick-release pin for
added convenience. 

PART # JSIRH

COLOR Black

FITS SLED
MODELS Universal

QTY 2

Works great
with Eagle Claw
Gear Track
Item # ECGT-12.
Sold separately, not required
for direct installation. On page 8.

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL 
GEAR TRACK ACCESSORY

Allows for quick release and adjustment of the 
Cargo Rack. (PART ECGT-12) Sold separately.

JET SLED CARGO RACK
Organize your gear and elevate 
your storage. 

PART # JSCR

 COLOR Black

FITS SLED MODELS JSR, JS1, JSX, KDR, KD1, KDX
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 JET SLED WHEEL CART ACCESSORIES

COLLAPSIBLE ALUMINUM SHOVEL
The Aluminum Collapsible Shovel is perfect 
for clearing shelter areas, adding snow to 
shelter skirts, or any task that requires a 
reliable shovel. Its lightweight construction 
allows for easy handling, and it quickly 
breaks down for simple storage, ready at a 
moment’s notice.

PART # SH220

DESCRIPTION Collapsible Aluminum Shovel

SIZE 26" to 32"L

COLOR Black & Red

UNIVERSAL SHELTER ANCHOR DRILL ADAPTER
Eagle Claw Ice Anchor Adapter 
with Quick Connect works with 
most “T” type or Oval style ice 
anchors. Attach to any cordless 
drill for fast and easy drilling.  

PART # IA2DAPT 

DESCRIPTION Universal Shelter
Anchor Drill Adapter

COLOR Black

ICE ANCHOR
The only ice anchors with dual 
tapping grooves for a superior bite 
into the ice. Featuring rubberized 
handles for a comfortable grip, 
these anchors are also compatible 
with the anchor drill bit adapter.

PART # IA2

DESCRIPTION Deluxe Shelter Anchor

COLOR Nickel

SIZE 7-1/4"

JET SLED WHEEL CART
The Jet Sled Wheel Cart transforms a standard Jet Sled into a two-wheeled utility cart in seconds. 
With 16-inch wheels and a durable steel frame, it handles rough terrain and heavy loads up to 250 
lbs. The adjustable frame fits most Jet Sled models, including JSR, JS1, JSX, KDR, KD1, and KDX.

PART # UJSWK

COLOR Black

FITS SLED MODELS JSR, JS1, JSX, KDR, KD1, KDX

SIDE VIEW 3/4 VIEW SHOWN WITH JET SLED
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CRYO SPINNING REELS

• �Spinning reels 
have lightweight 
aluminum 
spools  
and handles

• �All reels use 
white lithium 
grease to  
prevent freezing

PART # CRYOS5 CRYOS8

DESCRIPTION Spinning Ice 
Reel Size 5

Spinning Ice 
Reel Size 8

REEL BODY Graphite Graphite

REEL SPOOL Aluminum Aluminum

HANDLE MATERIAL Aluminum Aluminum

# OF BALL BEARINGS 6+1 6+1

GEAR RATIO 5.1:1 5.1:1

LINE RETRIEVE 22"/ Crank 25"/ Crank

LINE CAPACITY 
(lbs test/yds)

4/70 6/120

CRYO INLINE REEL

• �Inline trigger 
reel has trigger 
release for 
immediate 
drop and stop 
capability

• �All reels use 
white lithium 
grease to 
prevent freezing

PART # CRTIL1L

DESCRIPTION Inline Trigger Ice Reel 
(Left Handed)

REEL BODY Graphite

REEL SPOOL Aluminum

HANDLE MATERIAL Rubber

# OF BALL BEARINGS 4+1

GEAR RATIO 3.1:1

LINE RETRIEVE 17"/ Crank

LINE CAPACITY 
(lbs test/yds)

4/175

CRYO ICE SERIES ICE RODS
• �Ultra lightweight CRYO carbon fiber blanks
• �EVA CRYO slim handle stainless steel guides
• ��Hi-vis wrapped tip for visibility of the  

lightest bites

• �An S-Glass Noodle Rod with an 
extremely sensitive tip to detect 
light bites and medium heavy 
backbone for solid hook sets

PART # IEC35LF24 IEC35MLXF26 IEC35N28 IEC35MLF28 IEC35MF32 IEC35SB25 IEC35SB28 IEC35MHF36 IEC35MHF40 IEC35XHF42*****

ROD LENGTH 24" 26" 28" 28" 32" 25" 28" 36" 40" 42"

ROD POWER Light Medium Light Medium Heavy Medium Light Medium Light Medium Medium Heavy Medium Heavy Extra Heavy

ROD MATERIAL Carbon Carbon S-Glass Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon Carbon

HANDLE MATERIAL EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam EVA Foam

ROD HANDLE Tennessee Tennessee Tennessee Tennessee Tennessee Tennessee Tennessee Big Game Big Game Big Game

# OF GUIDES 4 5 5 5 6 5+Spring Bobber 5+Spring Bobber 6 6 7

SPRING BOBBER

SEE PAGE 20 FOR ROD/REEL TAPE

SECURE ANY REEL TO YOUR FAVORITE ROD
Includes two rolls, 1" wide and 6' feet long, 

enough for up to 12 combos.

COMFORTABLE HANDLE FOR BIG GAME

BIG GAME HANDLE

TENNESSEE HANDLE

PART # CRYOSB1

QUANTITY 3

Replacement Spring Bobbers designed to 
fit IEC35SB25 and IEC35SB28 models. 
Includes three per pack, perfect if
you need a backup or replacement. 

CRYO SPRING BOBBER REPLACEMENT KIT

ICE RODS & REELS

EAGLECLAW.COM 1312      WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California 
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ICE COMBOS

ICE EAGLE COMBOS
PART # IE24UL1C IE24L1C IE28L1C IE28M1C IE36MH1C IE36H1C IE42MH1C IE42H1C

ROD LENGTH 24" 24" 28" 28" 36" 36" 42" 42"

ROD POWER Ultra Light Light Light Medium Medium 
Heavy Heavy Medium 

Heavy Heavy

ROD MATERIAL Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass

HANDLE 
MATERIAL EVA EVA EVA EVA EVA EVA EVA EVA

REEL SEAT Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite

# OF GUIDES 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5

GUIDE MATERIAL Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

Stainless 
Steel

REEL SIZE 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 1000 1000

Ice Eagle combos are made 
of sturdy fiberglass blanks, 
soft EVA handles and 
stainless steel guides.
Each combo comes with 
either a 500 or 1000
series spinning reel. 

ICE ROD/REEL COMBO WITH 25 JIGS
REEL FEATURES PART # ICGFW2

• Graphite Body ROD LENGTH 28"

• Graphite Spool ROD POWER Light

• Graphite Handle ROD MATERIAL Graphite

• 1+1 Ball Bearings HANDLE MATERIAL Cork

• 5.1:1 Gear Ratio REEL SEAT Sliding Rings

• Line Capacity
  (lbs Test/yds): 4/120

# OF GUIDES 5

GUIDE MATERIAL Stainless Steel

Get everything in one package and be fishing in minutes. A value priced Panfish package 
for any ice angler with a pre-spooled reel with 4 lbs of monofilament line and 24 jigs.

• Stainless steel guides  
• Cork handle for a sure grip  
• Graphite body and graphite spool

PATRIOT ICE COMBOS
REEL FEATURES PART # PC24L PC24M PC28M

Graphite Body ROD LENGTH 24" 24" 28"

Graphite Spool ROD POWER Light Medium Medium

Graphite Handle ROD MATERIAL Fiberglass Fiberglass Fiberglass

1 Ball Bearing HANDLE MATERIAL EVA EVA EVA

4.1:1 Gear Ratio REEL SEAT Graphite Graphite Graphite

Line Capacity
(lbs Test/yds):
4/120, 6/100, 8/70

# OF GUIDES 3 3 3

GUIDE MATERIAL Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel

Patriot Ice Combos are constructed
with fiberglass blanks,  
stainless steel  
guides, graphite  
reinforced reel seats  
and EVA handles. Each combo  
comes with ice specific spinning  
reels spooled with 4 lb test monofilament.

• Strong fiberglass blank  
• �Spooled with 120 yds of 4 lb test

14 EAGLECLAW.COM 15     WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California 
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ICE CASES & REELS

ICE ROD CASE
FINALLY! A rod case designed by ice anglers, for ice anglers. 
Movable foam inserts allow the storage and transport 
of up to six ice combos, up to 42" long. No more 
collapsing the handles on reels to store them. 
Dividers are designed to fit Eagle Claw's 
04050-004 Utility Box for additional tackle 
storage. Case features four locking points 
for security or transport. Can be checked as 
luggage for fishing trips. Extra space for ice tackle.

PART # COLOR SIZE

WMRODCASE1 Black 43" x 12" x 7"

UTILITY STORAGE BOX
Eagle Claw's small Utility Storage Box was designed 
to help keep you organized on and off the water.  
This utility box fits inside the Eagle Claw Ice Rod Case 
WMRODCASE1 for tackle storage.

•  Dimensions 9" x 5" x 1-1/2"
•  18 cells with precut adjustable dividers
•   Clear for easy identification of contents
•  Secure latches
•  Fits inside the Eagle Claw ice rod case WMRODCASE1

PART # 04050-004

COLOR Clear

SIZE 9" x 5" x 1-1/2"

ICE REELS
Eagle Claw Ice 
Reels offer great  
performance and 
value for any ice 
fishing situation. 
Inline Ice Reels come 
in multiple colors and 
in a smaller, micro size 
for lightweight Panfish 
rods and tackle. All 
inline reels have a 
teflon drag, spool 
tension adjustment, 
and free spool button.

PART # ECILIRAS ECILIR

DESCRIPTION Eagle Claw Inline Ice Reel (Aluminum Spool) Eagle Claw Inline Ice Reel

REEL BODY Nylon Nylon

REEL SPOOL Aluminum Nylon

HANDLE MATERIAL Aluminum Aluminum

# OF BALL BEARINGS 4+1 4+1

GEAR RATIO 2:6:1 2:6:1

LINE RETRIEVE 16.5" Per Crank 16.5" Per Crank

LINE CAPACITY (lbs test/yds) 2/270, 4/190, 6/120 2/270, 4/190, 6/120

DESIGNED TO FIT 
INTO YOUR 

EAGLE CLAW 
ICE ROD CASE

ECILIRB ECMCILIR ECIE1BB 

Eagle Claw Inline Ice Reel (Black) Eagle Claw Micro Inline Reel Eagle Claw Spinning Ice Reel

Nylon Nylon ABS

Nylon Nylon ABS

Aluminum Aluminum ABS

4+1 4+1 1

2:6:1 3:1:1 5:1:1

16.5" Per Crank 17" Per Crank 15" Per Crank

2/270, 4/190, 6/120 2/210, 4/130, 6/80 4/120, 6/100, 8/70

EAGLECLAW.COM     WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California 
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ROD HOLDERS & 
ACCESSORIES 

SPRING BOBBERS
Attach the Spring Bobbers to any ice rod to create
a sensitive tip which can detect the lightest of
bites. The large eye helps to prevent the eye
from icing up on those cold days on the water.

PART # ICBESB

QTY 2

SIZE 5"   

ROD HOLDERS
When fishing with multiple rods, 
an Eagle Claw Rod Holder is a 
must! These Rod Holders allow 
an angler to dead stick one rod 
off the ice and prevent that 
big fish from dragging the rod 
down the hole. Rod Holders are 
constructed of steel, coated  
with soft touch rubber.

PART # ARHBKT ICFCRHG ARHICE ICTRHR-18 

DESCRIPTION Bucket Rod Holder Pigtail Folding Rod Holder Ice Fishing Rod Holder Ice Fishing Rod Holder

QTY 1 1 1 1

SIZE 6-3/4" x 3-1/2" 12-1/4" x 5" 9-3/4" x 7-3/4" 9-3/4" x 14-3/4"

ANCHOR OR BUCKET
ICE ROD HOLDER
Multi-use metal wire Ice Rod
Holder that securely attaches
to either a bucket or Ice
Anchor. Includes 1 Ice Anchor.

QUICK-CHANGE TITANIUM SPRING BOBBER
Quick-Change Titanium Spring Bobbers easily attach to 
any ice rod, delivering superior sensitivity to detect the 
lightest bites. Made from ultra-durable titanium, they 
maintain their shape without kinking. The innovative 
quick-change eye design allows for easy installation 
and removal without cutting your line.

PART # ICTISB2

QTY 2

SIZE 3-3/4"

PART # RDTAPE1 

QTY 2

COLOR Red & Black

SIZE 1"W x 6'L

Eagle Claw’s silicone tape provides an
air-tight, waterproof seal that leaves no 
adhesive residue on your favorite fishing gear. 
This tape provides a high stretch UV resistant 
bond to keep your reel secured to your rod.

UNIVERSAL ROD/REEL TAPE

Includes two rolls, 
1" wide and 6' feet 
long, enough for 
up to 12 combos.

PART # ARHBKTIA

QTY 1

SIZE 7-1/4"

NO STICKY RESIDUE!

WORKS WITH BUCKET . . .       OR  ANCHOR

EAGLECLAW.COM     WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California 
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TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

ICE FISHING TIP-UP
These wood and plastic 
base tip-ups are budget 
friendly, quality tip ups. 
They come in various 
colors with metal or 
plastic reels, spring 
steel flag arms and 
freeze proof grease  
on moving parts.

PART # ATIPUP ICTUO ICTUE ICTUM

LINE CAPACITY 65 yds 65 yds 65 yds 50 yds

RULER 16" 16" N/A N/A

SPOOL MATERIAL Plastic Plastic Plastic Wood

LENGTH 17-1/2" 17" 22-1/4" 17"

WIDTH 3-1/16" 4-1/2" 3-1/8" 4"

COLOR Black Orange Orange Natural Wood

FOAM ICE 
HOLE COVER
Place the foam 
cover over an ice 
hole and under a 
tip-up to prevent 
the water and 
tip-up line  
from freezing.

PART # ICTHCGR

SIZE 12"

SPOOL 
HOOK KEEPERS
Avoid tangling your 
tip-up hooks with 
your gear. A hole 
in the strap keeps 
hooks and predator 
rigs in place.

PART # ICSHK5

LENGTH 13-3/4"

COLOR Fluorescent 
Orange

QTY 5

TIP-UP LINE 
MARKERS
Half-inch red and 
white plastic line 
markers ensure 
you keep your 
bait at the same 
depth every 
time. Works best 
with Eagle Claw 
tip-ups.

PART # ICTUMARK1

QTY 6

TIP-UP ICE FISHING  
ACCESSORY KIT

PART # ICETUKIT

QTY 46

ICE EYE BOLT SHELTER ANCHORS
Keep gear and hub shelters from 
blowing away on the ice with 
stainless steel shelter anchor bolts. 
The only brand with double tapping 
grooves to cut quickly into the ice.

PART # ICEBHDSA

QTY 2

SIZE 7-1/4"

ICE SAFETY PICKS
Ice Safety Picks are as much 
a necessity for anglers as  
ice cleats. Designed with 
sharp stainless steel spikes, 
polymer handles and safety 
cords. Retractable and  
non-retractable options  
are available.

PART # ICRSFPLD AIPICK

DESCRIPTION Retractable Safety Picks Ice Safety Picks

ICE CLEATS
Quality Ice 
Cleats to keep 
feet stable on 
the ice. Made 
of rubber, 
nylon, plastic 
and stainless 
steel, these 
cleats will 
reduce the 
chance of falls.

PART # ICSAFEK2 ICSSCLT

DESCRIPTION Stainless Steel Chain Ice Cleats, Whistle, & Ice Picks Stainless Steel Chain Ice Cleats

SIZE X-Large (US 10 - 13) Large (US 6 - 10) and X-Large (US 10 - 13)

PART # ICSTCLT ICSGST

DESCRIPTION Standard Ice Cleats Positive Grip Safety Treads

SIZE M/L (US 6 - 10) and L/XL (US 10 - 13) Large (US 6 - 10), X-Large (US 10 - 13)

This kit includes all the 
essentials for rigging, 
setting, and storing 
tip-ups in a convenient, 
pocket-sized storage box, featuring an 
assortment of our most popular accessories, 
including line markers, depth finders,
split-shot, swivels, beads, and spool wraps.

EAGLECLAW.COM     WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California 
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MAKES SCOOPING ICE EASY!

TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

MINNOW DIP NETS
Minnow Dip Nets are
great for bait, but
can double as an Ice 
Skimmer when needed. 

PART # 10130-001 

QTY Bulk

SIZE 6-3/4"

BAIT PUCK SET
Freezing bait is not a problem with these bait pucks. Fill with the  
preferred bait and place in a jacket pocket to keep the bait alive all day.  
Can be used to store bait in the refrigerator. A small air hole allows air 
circulation for live bait.

PART # ICPUCK1

QTY Pack of 2  

COLOR Chartreuse & Fluorescent Orange (1 ea.)    

ICE SKIMMERS
Eagle Claw provides 
the best selection of 
affordable Ice Skimmers 
on the market. Options 
include multiple sizes  
(12-36") and materials  
for your needs.

PART # ICSKP ICSK ICST36 ICSKDX ICSK-16 ICSAT32

DESCRIPTION Plastic Skimmer Ice Skimmer Telescopic Skimmer Chipper Ice Skimmer Aluminum Handle Skimmer Telescopic Aluminum Ice
Fishing Skimmer

SIZE 12" 15" 36" 19-1/2" 16" 32"

ROLL TOP FISH NET
The Roll Top Fish 
Net will hold and 
keep your fish 
and bait fresh.

PART # 11053-001 

QTY 1

SIZE 6 -3/4"

PART # ICDF34 (2 PK) ICDFF0-114 ICRDFB1 ICSDF ICDF015 (2 PK) 

DESCRIPTION Rubber Coated 
Depthfinder Steel Depthfinder Rubber Coated 

Depthfinder Spring Depthfinder Rubber Coated 
Depthfinder

WEIGHT (OZ.)  3/4 1-1/4 1 1-3/4 1-1/2

COLOR Orange Orange Variety Pack Orange Orange

QUANTITY 2 1 1 1 2

The easiest way to check your depth! Multiple sizes and colors available to suit different applications. These clips allow 
easy on/off on your line. Great for use with tip-ups when you plan to set it and forget it.

DEPTHFINDERS

ICE JIG BOX
The best way to secure 
an investment in Tungsten Jigs. 
The Eagle Claw Ice Jig Box includes 
triangle cut jig foam on two sides,  
clear lids and a water tight, o-ring seal.  
Available in small and medium sizes.
ICWMJB1  Small: 5" x 3-1/2" x 1-3/8"
ICWMJB2  Medium: 6" x 4" x 1-1/2"
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JIGS

GLOW ICE JIG KIT
An assortment of 
the best Glow Ice Jig 
shapes and sizes in a 
premium, waterproof 
jig box with 
charging light.

PART # ICJK1 

QTY 14

COLOR Assorted Glow Jigs 
& Charging Light

CRYSTAL/SPINNER JIG KIT
Flash and vibration are key 
when ice fishing and the 
Crystal/Spinner Jig Kit has 
both. The waterproof jig box 
and handheld light add to the 
value of this premium kit.

PART # ICJK3 

QTY 11

COLOR Assorted Jigs & 
Charging Light

UV ICE JIG KIT
An assortment of 
the best UV Ice 
Jigs in a premium, 
waterproof jig box.

PART # ICJK2

QTY 13

COLOR Assorted 
UV Jigs

PART # ICJK4 ICJK5 ICJK6

QTY 24 24 18

COLOR Assorted Assorted Assorted

 

ASSORTED JIG KITS
The best assortment of 
Jeweled/Crystal Jig designs and 
Spinner Jigs in one package. 
Crystal Jigs come in two shapes 
with ruby and clear crystals. 
Spinner Jigs come with twin 
gold blades and gold hooks.

BAKERS DOZEN 
ASSORTMENT ICE KIT
PART # ECBDKIT1

QTY 13

COLOR Assorted 

INCLUDES 5 PADDLE BUGS

SLICKER ICE JIG KIT
Budget friendly 
Slicker Ice Jig Kits 
with various jig 
shapes and sizes 
for every type of 
Panfish or Walleye.

PART # 15SLNL 

QTY 15

COLOR Assorted 

GLOW ICE JIG KIT
Glow Ice Jig Kit with 
charging light and 
line clipper. Clipper 
includes eye cleaner.

PART # IKGNL19 

QTY 18

COLOR Assorted 

ICE JIG KIT
An all purpose Ice 
Jig kit for Panfish 
and Walleye. Made 
with tin to meet 
lead restrictions in  
the Northeast.

PART # 15IANL 

QTY 15

COLOR Assorted 

PADDLE BUGS
WEIGHT (OZ.) HOOK SIZE QTY CHARTREUSE GLITTER GLOW HOT PINK PEARL GINGER BEER SMOKE

1/32 2 5 ECPB132-01 ECPB132-02 ECPB132-03 ECPB132-04 ECPB132-05 ECPB132-06

1/16 1 5 ECPB116-01 ECPB116-02 ECPB116-03 ECPB116-04 ECPB116-05 ECPB116-06

1/8 1/10 5 ECPB18-01 ECPB18-02 ECPB18-03 ECPB18-04 ECPB18-05 ECPB18-06

PADDLE BUG ASSORTMENT KIT

PART # ECPBKIT1

QTY 36

COLOR Assorted 
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JIGS

TUNGSTEN TEAR DROP 
PRO-V LONG SHANK

PART # HOOK
SIZE

WEIGHT 
(OZ.) COLOR HOOK  

FINISH QTY

TDPV6-11
TDPV5-11 
TDPV4-11

2 
4
6

1/8
1/16 
1/24

Wonder- 
bread UV Gold 2

TDPV6-23 
TDPV5-23 
TDPV4-23

2  
4
6

1/8
1/16 
1/24

Fire 
Tiger UV Gold 2

TDPV6-08 
TDPV5-08 
TDPV4-08

2 
4
6

1/8
1/16 
1/24

Pearl 
White  UV Gold 2

TDPV6-810
TDPV5-810 
TDPV4-810

2 
4
6

1/8
1/16 
1/24

Pearl
Orange UV Gold 2

TDPV6-53
TDPV5-53 
TDPV4-53

2  
4
6

1/8
1/16 
1/24

Yellow 
Perch UV Gold 2

TDPV6-25
TDPV5-25 
TDPV4-25

2  
4
6

1/8
1/16 
1/24

Pink Fire 
Tiger UV Gold 2

The new Tungsten Long Shank Tear Drop 
Jigs are the perfect weapon for targeting 
walleye. These jigs are coated with premium 

UV and Glow paint and armed with Pro-V bend hooks in gold, 
adding the necessary bait bling for additional flash.

PART # HOOK
SIZE

WEIGHT 
(OZ.) COLOR HOOK  

FINISH QTY

ICTSJ10-BG
ICTSJ12-BG

12
14

1/12
1/24

Bubble 
Gum Glow Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-FG
ICTSJ12-FG

12
14

1/12
1/24

Frog Eye 
Glow Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-PP
ICTSJ12-PP

12
14

1/12
1/24

Purple Pink 
Perch Glow Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-WB
ICTSJ12-WB

12
14

1/12
1/24

Wonder-
bread Glow Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-CW
ICTSJ12-CW

12
14

1/12
1/24

Chartreuse-
White  UV Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-FT
ICTSJ12-FT

12
14

1/12
1/24 Fire Tiger UV Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-GL
ICTSJ12-GL

12
14

1/12
1/24 Glow Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-PGL
ICTSJ12-PGL

12
14

1/12
1/24

White
Glow Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-PO
ICTSJ12-PO

12
14

1/12
1/24

Pearl Orange 
Glow Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-PW
ICTSJ12-PW

12
14

1/12
1/24

Pink White
UV Bronze 1

ICTSJ10-YP
ICTSJ12-YP

12
14

1/12
1/24

Yellow Perch  
UV Bronze 1

TUNGSTEN ARCTIC 
ICE JIGS

Get your jigs down fast, feel everything, and catch 
more fish with an American-made Lazer Sharp hook.

PRO    
BEND

ACTUAL SIZE

PART # NAME HOOK
SIZE COLOR HOOK  

FINISH QTY

ICTM1-07
ICTM2-07
ICTM3-07

Tear Drop
Mud Scud
Ball Head

3mm
3mm
2.5mm

White
Chartreuse 
UV

Nickel 
Platinum Black 
Platinum Black

1

ICTM1-13
ICTM2-13
ICTM3-13

Tear Drop
Mud Scud
Ball Head

3mm
3mm
2.5mm

Hot
Pink
UV

Nickel 
Platinum Black 
Platinum Black

1

ICTM1-11
ICTM2-11
ICTM3-11

Tear Drop
Mud Scud
Ball Head

3mm
3mm
2.5mm

Wonder-
bread
UV

Nickel 
Platinum Black 
Platinum Black

1

ICTM1-16
ICTM2-16
ICTM3-16

Tear Drop
Mud Scud
Ball Head

3mm
3mm
2.5mm

Glow
Nickel 
Platinum Black 
Platinum Black

1

ICTM1-23
ICTM2-23
ICTM3-23

Tear Drop
Mud Scud
Ball Head

3mm
3mm
2.5mm

Fire
Tiger
UV

Nickel 
Platinum Black 
Platinum Black

1

ICTM1-03
ICTM2-03
ICTM3-03

Tear Drop
Mud Scud
Ball Head

3mm
3mm
2.5mm

Chartreuse
UV

Nickel 
Platinum Black 
Platinum Black

1

TUNGSTEN
MICRO ICE JIG

The new Micro Tungsten Ice Jigs are the perfect blend of shapes, 
sizes and colors for all your Panfish, Perch and Crappie needs. Paired 
with your favorite baits, live or artificial, the attractive UV and Glow 
paint will ensure you get bit every time the fish are around.

ACTUAL SIZE
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LAZER PRO SERIES
PART # LPSICK1 LPSICK2 LPSICK3

DESCRIPTION Pro Series Panfish Ice Kit Pro Series Walleye Ice Kit Pro Series Trout Ice Kit

SIZE Assorted Assorted Assorted

COLOR/FINISH Assorted Assorted Assorted

QUANTITY 38 20 38

PART # ICTGK2

QUANTITY 5

COLOR Assorted

PART # ICTMK1 ICTMK2 ICTMK3 ICTMK4 ICTMK5

QUANTITY 5 5 5 5 5

COLOR Assorted Assorted Assorted Assorted Assorted

TUNGSTEN JIG KIT

FIVE PACK TUNGSTEN 
MICRO ICE JIGS

Pick up a five pack assortment of the best Micro Tungsten Jigs to try out before picking your favorite shape and color.
Each assortment has all three shapes and multiple colors to test with your favorite live or artificial bait.

The best assortment of 
Eagle Claw’s top selling 
Tungsten Ice Jigs. Made 
with premium American 
Made Lazer Sharp hooks.

JIGS
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PRO    
BEND

CYLINDER JIGS
The Cylinder Jig is an innovative tube jig 
head, designed to give your favorite tubes a 
unique action while allowing your bait to hang 
horizontally for a more natural presentation. Built 
with premium, American-made Trokar hooks.

PART # TKCJ-38 TKCJ-12 TKCJ-58 TKCJ-34 TKCJ-1 TKCJ-114

WEIGHT (OZ.)  3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 1 1 1/4

QTY 3 3 3 3 3 3

PRO-V CYLINDER JIGS
Featuring a beefier Pro-V hook, the 2, 3, 
and 4 oz Cylinder Jigs deliver the same 
horizontal, natural presentation as their 
smaller counterparts. Designed for large, 
hard-fighting fish in both fresh and 
saltwater, they’re built on a premium, 
American-made Trokar hook.

PART # TKCJ-2 TKCJ-3 TKCJ-4

WEIGHT (OZ.)  2 3 4

QTY 2 2 2

JIGS
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